EP14-20A(C)N(T), EP25-35A(C)N, EP40-55(C)N(H)
ELECTRIC POWERED LIFT TRUCKS
1.4 - 5.5 TONNES
SUPERCHARGE YOUR BUSINESS
HIGH-PERFORMING,
DURABLE
AND FLEXIBLE
The latest comprehensive electric counterbalance range from Cat® Lift Trucks is
built to meet every need with its dependable performance, durability and adaptability –
backed by excellent customer service.
Whatever the challenges of your shift pattern, application or environment, we can offer your business
a total solution.
3 WHEEL MODELS
MODEL CAPACITY
(tonnes)
VOLTAGE
(V)
LOAD CENTRE
(mm)
CABIN
OPTION
EP14ANT 1.4 48 500 YES
EP16ACNT 1.6 48 500 YES
EP18ACNT 1.8 48 500 YES
EP16ANT 1.6 48 500 YES
EP18ANT 1.8 48 500 YES
EP20ANT 2.0 48 500 YES
4 WHEEL MODELS
MODEL CAPACITY
(tonnes)
VOLTAGE
(V)
LOAD CENTRE
(mm)
CABIN
OPTION
EP16ACN 1.6 48 500 YES
EP18ACN 1.8 48 500 YES
EP16AN 1.6 48 500 YES
EP18AN 1.8 48 500 YES
EP20AN 2.0 48 500 YES
EP25AN 2.5 80 500 YES
EP25ACN 2.5 80 500 YES
EP30AN 3.0 80 500 YES